
Swalcliffe Park Equestrian – Calendar of Events (of more than 50 horses) 2015 

Provided in response to draft condition ‘Prior to any further equestrian events of greater 

than 50 competing horses taking place on site, a calendar for the forthcoming year, of 

events with greater than 50 competing horses, shall be submitted to and approved in writing 

by the local planning authority. Thereafter, prior to the 31st December of each year a 

calendar of events or the following year shall be submitted to and approved in writing by the 

Local Planning Authority.’  

Calendar of Events- 2015  

Saturday 21st & Sunday 22nd March  British Eventing Horse Trials. 

Sunday 5th April     CROWN Riding Club Hunter Trials 

Sunday 12th April    Warwickshire Hunt Pony Club Hunter Trials 

Sunday 19th April    Cropthorne & Evesham Eventer Challenge 

Monday 4th May     Horse-Events One Day Event 

Fri 7th, Sat 8th, Sun 9th August   BRC National Horse Trials Championships 

Saturday 22nd August    Horse Events Eventer Challenge Qualifier 

Sunday 27th September   Horse Events One Day Event  

Sunday 11th October    NSEA Schools Eventer Challenge  

Sunday 25th October    Oxford Riding Club Hunter Trial 


